

9430 Bonita Beach Road Bonita Springs, FL 34135 T 239-250-3570 F 877-750.4981 nkarenboring@pncmortgage.com

## Mortgage Loan Officer

N Karen Boring NMLS# 572256 Mortgage Loan Officer at PNC Mortgage

As a Mortgage Loan Officer and mortgage services advisor in the Naples/Bonita Springs market, N Karen Boring is committed to helping clients achieve their homeownership goals by understanding each unique financial situation and providing lending solutions specifically for immediate or longterm needs.

N Karen has more than 20 years of experience making the borrowing process as simple and convenient as possible for her clients. She joined PNC Mortgage on 06/10/2010 as a Mortgage Loan Officer.

In addition, she is a member of BEAR, NABOR, and WCR.

N Karen is dedicated to serving your unique needs and answering all questions along the way. She knows the business inside and out and can help you find the right financial solutions for your life.

PNC is a registered mark of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. ("PNC"). PNC Mortgage is a division of PNC Bank, National Association, a subsidiary of PNC. All loans are provided by PNC Bank, National Association, and are subject to credit approval and property appraisal. ©2013 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

MORT Flyer DEC 2010 01



